

Form of Order sheet,
District: Paschim Medinipur
In the court of Civil Judge (Jr.Div) Additional Court Garhbeta.
Present:- Miss Lipika Das, Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court, Garhbeta.

T.S- 72/25 (CIS- 80/25)
(CNR- WBWM11-000110 -2025)

RAUF MANDAL AND 3 OTHERSPlaintiffs.

: Vs :

SK NASIR ALI + 6 OTHERSDefendants

.....

Order No. 01 Dated 07/11/2025

Plaint filed today by plaintiff supported by affidavit, which is duly verified and stated by the Sheristader. Plaintiffs files a Vokatnama, along with true Copy of plaint and prays for Permanent injunction on the ground stated therein. Suit for permanent injunction valued Rs. 100 /-. Plaintiff files requisite upon defendants. Issue the same at once.

Fix : 16/12/2025 for S/R upon defendants.

Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479

Form of Order sheet,
District: Paschim Medinipur
In the court of Civil Judge (Jr.Div) Additional Court Garhbeta.
Present:- Miss Lipika Das, Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court, Garhbeta.

O.S- 04/25 (CIS- 4/25)
(CNR- WBWM11-000113 -2025)

Md. Mehboob HossainPlaintiff.

: Vs :

Yes BankDefendannt.

.....

Order No. 01 Dated 17/11/2025

Plaint filed today by plaintiff suported by affidavit, which is duly verified and stamed by the Sheristader. Plaintiffs files Vokatatnama, along with true Copy of plaint and documents as per list prays for **Declaration and Permanent injuntion** on the ground stated therein. Suit for **Declaration and permanentinjunction** valued Rs. 80/-. Plaintiff takes no step. Accordingly plaintiff is directed to take fresh steps.

Fix : **09/01/2026** for taking step upon defendant.

S/d- Lipika Das
Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479

.....
.

Order No. 01 Dated 11/08/2025

Plaint filed today by plaintiff supported by affidavit, which is duly verified and stated by the Sheristader. Plaintiffs a Vokatnama, along with true Copy of plaint and prays for **Permanent injuntion** on the ground stated therein. Suit for permane injunction valued Rs. 100/-. Plaintiffs files requisite upon defendants. P. Fess paid. Issue the same at once.

Fix : **16/09/2025** for S/R upon defendants.

Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479

